
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14
2 North Stair Tower Demo 10 days Mon 12/22/14 Fri 1/2/15
3 Construction Fence 2 days Thu 1/1/15 Fri 1/2/15
4 Grading 40 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 2/27/15
5 Areas A and B 480 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 12/9/16
6 Layout 5 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 2/13/15
7 Footings 15 days Mon 3/23/15 Fri 4/10/15
8 Steel Erection 40 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 6/12/15
9 Slab on Deck 10 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/19/15

10 Underground Rough-In 50 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 7/17/15
11 Roofing 45 days Mon 9/7/15 Fri 11/6/15
12 Slab on Grade 15 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 7/31/15
13 Fireproofing 80 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 11/20/15
14 Precast Erection 10 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15
15 Metal Studs 125 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 12/18/15
16 Stair Erection 10 days Mon 8/31/15 Fri 9/11/15
17 Interior Masonry 40 days Mon 7/20/15 Fri 9/11/15
18 Exterior Sheathing 10 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/9/15
19 Overhead Rough-In 100 days Mon 9/21/15 Fri 2/5/16
20 Spray Foam Insulation 10 days Mon 11/23/15 Fri 12/4/15
21 Masonry Veneer 20 days Mon 11/16/15 Fri 12/11/15
22 Storefront 25 days Mon 11/30/15 Fri 1/1/16
23 Wall Rough-Ins 70 days Mon 10/19/15 Fri 1/22/16
24 Drywall 60 days Mon 1/25/16 Fri 4/15/16
25 Painting 30 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/29/16
26 Ceramic Tile 10 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/13/16
27 Elevators 20 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 2/26/16
28 Ceiling Grid 20 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 5/6/16
29 Grills and Lights 50 days Mon 5/23/16 Fri 7/29/16
30 Terrazzo 25 days Mon 8/1/16 Fri 9/2/16
31 Millwork 10 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 9/23/16
32 Plumbing Fixtures 20 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 7/15/16
33 Access Flooring 15 days Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/23/16
34 Doors & Hardware 20 days Mon 10/17/16 Fri 11/11/16
35 Toilet Partitions & Access. 10 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/29/16
36 Resilient Flooring 15 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 10/14/16
37 Ceiling Tile 10 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 10/7/16
38 Carpet 15 days Mon 10/17/16 Fri 11/4/16
39 Trim Out 15 days Mon 11/7/16 Fri 11/25/16
40 Punch List 5 days Mon 11/21/16 Fri 11/25/16
41 Final Cleaning 15 days Mon 11/21/16 Fri 12/9/16
42 Area C (Excluding Access) 510 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 3/17/17
43 Layout 5 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 4/10/15
44 Footings 10 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 7/10/15
45 Steel Erection 30 days Mon 8/31/15 Fri 10/9/15
46 Slab on Deck 5 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/16/15
47 Underground Rough-In 25 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/30/15
48 Roofing 10 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/11/16
49 Slab on Grade 5 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 11/6/15
50 Fireproofing 115 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 3/18/16
51 Precast Erection 5 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 2/26/16
52 Metal Studs 140 days Mon 10/19/15 Fri 4/29/16
53 Stair Erection 10 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/1/16
54 Exterior Sheathing 15 days Mon 2/15/16 Fri 3/4/16
55 Overhead Rough-In 75 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 6/10/16
56 Spray Foam Insulation 5 days Mon 3/7/16 Fri 3/11/16
57 Masonry Veneer 35 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 5/6/16
58 Storefront 30 days Mon 4/25/16 Fri 6/3/16
59 Wall Rough-Ins 45 days Mon 5/30/16 Fri 7/29/16
60 Drywall 35 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 8/26/16
61 Painting 15 days Mon 8/22/16 Fri 9/9/16
62 Ceramic Tile 10 days Mon 8/22/16 Fri 9/2/16
63 Elevators 35 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 6/3/16
64 Ceiling Grid 10 days Mon 8/29/16 Fri 9/9/16
65 Grills and Lights 20 days Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/30/16
66 Terrazzo 20 days Mon 10/3/16 Fri 10/28/16
67 Glass Railing 5 days Mon 11/7/16 Fri 11/11/16
68 Millwork 35 days Mon 11/7/16 Fri 12/23/16
69 Plumbing Fixtures 15 days Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/23/16
70 Doors & Hardware 15 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 1/27/17
71 Toilet Partitions & Access. 10 days Mon 9/19/16 Fri 9/30/16
72 Resilient Flooring 10 days Mon 12/26/16 Fri 1/6/17
73 Ceiling Tile 10 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 1/13/17
74 Carpet 10 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 1/20/17
75 Operable Wall 5 days Mon 1/23/17 Fri 1/27/17
76 Trim Out 15 days Mon 1/30/17 Fri 2/17/17
77 Punch List 5 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 3/3/17
78 Final Cleaning 10 days Mon 3/6/17 Fri 3/17/17
79 Areas D and E 595 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 5/12/17
80 Lower Level Layout 5 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/6/15
81 Lower Level Footings 80 days Mon 2/9/15 Fri 5/29/15
82 Concrete Walls 45 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 6/19/15
83 Waterproofing 15 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/26/15
84 Backfill Walls 15 days Mon 6/8/15 Fri 6/26/15
85 Upper Level Layout 5 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/19/15
86 Upper Level Footings 10 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/26/15
87 Steel Erection 45 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 8/28/15
88 Upper Slab on Deck 73 days Mon 9/14/15 Wed 12/23/15
89 Upper UG Rough-In 10 days Mon 8/31/15 Fri 9/11/15
90 Upper Slab on Grade 5 days Mon 9/14/15 Fri 9/18/15
91 Roofing 35 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 12/25/15
92 Lower Slab on Deck 82 days Mon 8/31/15 Tue 12/22/15
93 Lower UG Rough-In 15 days Mon 8/31/15 Fri 9/18/15
94 Lower Slab on Grade 15 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/30/15
95 Fireproofing 65 days Mon 10/5/15 Fri 1/1/16
96 Precast Erection 5 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/4/16
97 Metal Studs 143 days Wed 10/14/15 Fri 4/29/16
98 Exterior Sheathing 25 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 2/19/16
99 Stair Erection 68 days Wed 1/6/16 Fri 4/8/16

100 Interior Masonry 145 days Mon 9/21/15 Fri 4/8/16
101 Overhead Rough-In 210 days Mon 10/19/15 Fri 8/5/16
102 Spray Foam Insulation 25 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 3/25/16
103 Masonry Veneer 35 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 4/15/16
104 Storefront 40 days Mon 3/7/16 Fri 4/29/16
105 Overhead Doors 5 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/22/16
106 Wall Rough-Ins 65 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 7/15/16
107 Drywall 40 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 8/12/16
108 Painting 30 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 9/2/16
109 Ceramic Tile 10 days Mon 8/15/16 Fri 8/26/16
110 Elevators 85 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 6/24/16
111 Ceiling Grid 15 days Mon 9/5/16 Fri 9/23/16
112 Grills and Lights 20 days Mon 9/19/16 Fri 10/14/16
113 Terrazzo 25 days Mon 10/17/16 Fri 11/18/16
114 Millwork 75 days Mon 11/28/16 Fri 3/10/17
115 Plumbing Fixtures 20 days Mon 8/29/16 Fri 9/23/16
116 Doors & Hardware 20 days Mon 3/27/17 Fri 4/21/17
117 Toilet Partitions & Access. 10 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 10/7/16
118 White Spaces Complete 0 days Fri 1/6/17 Fri 1/6/17
119 Resilient Flooring 10 days Mon 3/13/17 Fri 3/24/17
120 Security Equipment 5 days Mon 3/27/17 Fri 3/31/17
121 Ceiling Tile 10 days Mon 4/3/17 Fri 4/14/17
122 Carpet 20 days Mon 3/27/17 Fri 4/21/17
123 Trim Out 20 days Mon 4/10/17 Fri 5/5/17
124 Punch List 5 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 5/5/17
125 Final Cleaning 15 days Mon 4/24/17 Fri 5/12/17
126 South Stair Tower Demo 10 days Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/19/16
127 South Connector Construction 120 days Mon 8/22/16 Fri 2/3/17
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CATAWBA COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER AND PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER EXPANSION

HICKORY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Project: Catawba Justice Center
Date: Thu 7/7/16


